Hours
Monday through Friday
7:00AM — 5:00PM
Excluding Holidays:
New Year's Day

Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day
Buses run on one-hour routes, arriving at stops
on each hour at the approximate listed times.
The first routes leave PACS at 7:00AM
with the final routes leaving at 4:00PM.

T | HOPKINSVILLE TRANSIT/PACS | 0:00 1 HOPKWSVEACS '
2 | HOPKINSVILLE TOWNE CENTER 0:10 3 SCLAYST@E 177 ST 001
3 | SPORTSPLEX (by request only) 0:13 3 E197 ST & BROAD ST 002
4 | TIE BREAKER PARK (by request only, seasonal) - 4 E 19™ ST & POPLAR ST 0:03
5 | BLUEBIRD CT 0:20 5 | HADDOCK'S GEOEERY 0:05
6 | WALMART NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET | 0:25 | |8 | E PARKVIEW DR 0:07
= TWESTWOOD SR HOMES 029 7 EAGLE CROSSING (CALVIN MANOR) | 0:09
8 | INDUSTRIAL PARK @ OLD COMMERCE CT | 0:15
8 | WESTWOOD'DR 030 | 5 [INDUSTRIAL PARK @ COMMERCE CT | 0:16
9 | GLASS AVE 0:31 10 | INDUSTRIAL PARK @ MITSUBISHI LN 0:17
10 | BRICKYARD PLAZA 0:33 11 | TRAD/SEIMER MILLING 0:22
11 | RUFF PARK 0:35 12 | MARTINREA 0:22
12 | HOPKINSVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 0:37 13 | FRANK YOST LN @JOHN RIVERS RD| 0:23
13 | MASON'S POINTE APARTMENTS | 0:39 14 | TGASK 0:26
14 | VETERANS CENTER 0:41 15 | TRILOGY CENTER 0:35
15 | NELM ST @ MEANS AVE 0:43 16 | ROZELLE AVE 0:39
5T CAREER CENTER 045 |17 |E15 ST @ EASTSIDE TERRACE | 0:40
- 18 | E 15T ST @ ATTUCKS 0:41
:; EEQQHT‘T ':'?g:;.VATEON ARMY g:g 19EIAAR O MONEI U2
- 20 | CAREER CENTER 0:46
19 | HOPKINSVILLE TRANSIT/PACS 0:50 21 | JUSTICE CETER 048
22 | WOM ST @ PUBLIC LIBRARY 0:49
1 HOPKINSVILLE TRANSIT/PACS 0:00 23 | HOPKINSVILLE TRANSIT_IEACS 0:51
2 SCLAY ST@E 17TH ST 0:01
3 E21%ST 0:.02
4 BIG LOTS 0:05
5 | SAVE A LOT (by request only) 0:07
6 WALGREENS (by request only) 0:09
T WALMART SUPERCENTER 0:13
8 | BAPTIST HEALTH (by request only) 0:14
9 BRADFORD SQUARE (Dollar Tree) 0:18
10 | KROGER 0:21
11 | SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICE (by request only) | 0:23
12 COUNTRY CLUB LN EXTENSION 28 This deviated fixed route transportation service is a
13 | HOLIDAY BURGER 0:32 joint project of PACS and the
14 | ASPEN MEADOW (CAMPBELL PLACE) 0:37 City of Hopkinsville.
15 F§|ENDSHIP HOUSE 0:41 Hopkinsville Transit is a proud recipient of
16 | CHAPEL HOUSE 044 KYTC/Office of Transportation Delivery
public transit grant funding.
17 | JENNIE STUART MEDICAL CENTER 0:46
18 | WA7™ ST 0:47
19 | HEALTH DEPARTMENT (by request only) | 0:48 O
20 | HOPKINSVILLE TRANSIT/PACS 0:50 ’ -~

B i

One-Way Fares*

Regular (12 & Older) $2.00
Children Ages 7-11 $2.00
with an adult

Deviation from Normal $4.00
Route

Children Ages under 7 FREE
with an adult

Transfers FREE
Unlimited Passes

Weekly Pass $8.00
Monthly Pass $25.00

Passes can only be used for normal
route stops. Drivers are not required
To make change. Please use exact
change. Fares, routes, and other
service terms are subject to change.

Scan QR Code to
See our new routes

What are you waiting on?
Hop on the bus!

hoptown.org/transit




